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111 CONGRESS AVENUE e AUSTIN, TX 78701

(OO)JLL CLASS A OFFICE SPACE IN AUSTIN'S CBD FOR LEASE: 512.225.2700



Suite
200
720
1055
1125
1150
1600
1700
1850
2230

@I

T ELEVEN

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

RSF Date Available
9,658 2/1/20
2,111 Now
1,590 Now
5,551 Now
1,500 Now
19,317 1/1/21
19,427 1/1/21
8,527 Now
2,151 Now

RACHEL COULTER
Rachel.Coulter@am.jll.com

512.225.1733
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Located on Congress Avenue at Cesar Chavez
Class A Office
1:625 structured parking

World-class amenities including Fareground, Austin’s
first high-end food hall

24-hour manned security

Panoramic views of downtown Austin, the State
Capitol, Lady Bird Lake and the Texas Hill Country

Steps away from the Lady Bird Lake Hike & Bike Trail

Owned and managed by Cousins Properties

TRAVIS ROGERS
Travis.Rogers@am.jll.com

512.225.2718
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FAREGROUND

RACHEL COULTER

Rachel.Coulter@am.jll.com

512.225.1733

Reinvention is an exciting term, which is exactly why
we're using it to describe the corner of 2nd Street
and Congress Avenue. We are proud to introduce
Fareground, an inside-outside, eat-drink, work-play,
early to rise, late to close hub, all within walking

distance of the heart of downtown.

Fareground is inspired by the idea that to make a place
everyone wants to go, you have to have something

for everyone. We didn’t just modernize the plaza

and lobby space at One Eleven, we repurposed it by
giving it purpose. It's where culinary meets community.
Where work meets play. And where you'll meet what's

happening next in Austin.

TRAVIS ROGERS

Travis.Rogers@am.jll.com

512.225.2718
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AMENITIES

FITNESS CENTER
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RACHEL COULTER
) JLL Rachel.Coulter@am.jll.com
512.225.1733

Fareground Market including multiple restaurants,
bars and both indoor and outdoor seating areas

Structured parking
Conference center for 75+
Full-service bank and ATM
Fitness center and yoga room

Walking distance to Austin's best restaurants,
delis, hotels and shopping

TRAVIS ROGERS

Travis.Rogers@am.jll.com

512.225.2718



@ Cousins

SECOND FLOOR
SUITE 200 - 9,658 RSF
AVAILABLE 2/1/20
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RACHEL COULTER
Rachel.Coulter@am.jll.com

512.225.1733

B4
ELE‘

TRAVIS ROGERS
Travis.Rogers@am.jll.com

512.225.2718




